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The GRAND GARLANDS Champion Newcomer Open Ridden Pony over 12h ne 13h

Class#  Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name
102 725  BRAEBURN HEAVENLY SOPRANO Kate Kyros
102 888  WESTLAKE COUNTING STARS Martine Duncan

The GRAND GARLANDS Champion Newcomer Open Ridden Pony over 13h ne 14h

Class#  Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name

103 895  WIDE ACRE BLACK DIAMOND Lynda Hayes
103 850  ROBBANIE FRONTMAN Melanie Skinner
103 863  ROYALWOOD SONG BOOK Jess Stones

The DAISY PATCH STUD Champion Newcomer Open Ridden Galloway over 14h ne 14.2h

Class#  Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name
104 884  TLBETTINA Courtney Cremasco
104 822 MR NAPOLEON Briony Randle
104 847  RIVIERA PARK OH SO TEMPTING Hannah Cross
104 712 BAYVIEW BOOM TOWN Emma Rust
104 766  HAMLOT PARK TOP SECRET Tanya Benton-Hall

The DAISY PATCH STUD Champion Newcomer Open Ridden Galloway over 14.2h ne 15h

Class#  Horse Number Horse Name
SONOS PARK TIMELESS ENCORE

ALLAMBIE PARK VIVALDI

Rider Name
105 870 Jess Stones

105 701 Chelsea Morelli

The EQUESTRIAN NSW Newcomer Open Ridden Hack over 15h ne 16h

Class#  Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name
106 742 DALY DOWNS TRUE COLOURS Stephanie Barrington
106 775  HUNTINGFIELD LODGE TIGERLILY Amelia Waller
106 783  JAZZMAN Jessica Hobson
106 798  KP ROYAL PRINCE Simon De Leeuw

The EQUESTRIAN NSW Newcomer Open Ridden Hack over 16h

Class#  Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name
107 779  INK Greg Mickan
107 844 PRECEDENCE Fiona Mcintyre
107 760  FOREVER BB Bree Butcher

Newcomer Ridden THOROUGHBRED CLASSIC Class- Off the Track registered
Thoroughbred

Class#  Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name
108 844  PRECEDENCE (ASB: Precedence) Fiona Mclintyre
108 779  INK (ASB: Occy's Gold) Greg Mickan
108 760  FOREVER BB (ASB: Bally Bull) Bree Butcher
108 783  JAZZMAN (ASB: St Sully) Jessica Hobson

The EQUESTRIAN NSW Champion Newcomer Ridden Show Hunter Pony over 12h ne 13h

Class#  Horse Number Horse Name

ROSEDEN SUPER KATZ

Rider Name

110 855 Fiona Portelli

The EQUESTRIAN NSW Champion Newcomer Ridden Show Hunter Pony over 13h ne 14h

Class#  Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name
111 843 POCKET WATCH Jess Stones
111 706  ARGYLE SECRET GEM Kirsty Harper-Purcell
111 815  MIRINDA FORTITUDE Izabella Mcintyre
111 840 PAULGREN PARK FLIRTATIOUS Paige Richards
ASTRAL MID SUMMER NIGHTS
111 709  DREAM Teneille Tuoro
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The EQUESTRIAN NSW Champion Ridden Newcomer Show Hunter Galloway over 14h ne

EQUESTRIAN

14.2h
Class#  Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Loraine Homer David Ingle Val Mayger Result  Place
112 790  KINGSFIELD ARLINGTON Kirby Mills 1 1 1 2 1st
112 826  NEP CANDY DE LUXE Nellie Zar
112 842 PENMAIN NIGHTINGALE Kaye Spence
113 708  ARISTON LIAISON Ben Laupert
The EQUESTRIAN NSW Champion Ridden Newcomer Show Hunter Hack over 15h ne 16h
Class#  Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name David Ingle Loraine Homer Brian Scholes Result  Place
114 905  ZENA PPH Ebonie Lee 2 1 1 3 1st
114 823 MY LITTLE MOLLY Sarah Lamb 1 2 3 3 2nd
114 727  BRAVO Rebecca Harnas 3 3 2 5 3rd
114 824  MYSTIC PARK TCHAIKOVSKY Portia Whiffen-Briski
The EQUESTRIAN NSW Champion Ridden Newcomer Show Hunter Hack over 16h
Class#  Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name David Ingle Loraine Homer Val Mayger Result  Place
115 836  OPINION Fiona Mcintyre 1 1 2 2 1st
115 793  KOHINOOR LUNAR STAR Ashley Cavanagh 2 2 1 3 2nd
115 781  JAMIESON MAGIC Rachel Roberts
Newcomer THOROUGHBRED CLASSIC Class -Off the Track Show Hunter registered
Thoroughbred
Class#  Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name David Ingle Loraine Homer Brian Scholes Result  Place
116 727  BRAVO (ASB: Bel Monaro) Rebecca Harnas 1 1 Y 2 1st
The Mitavite Grand Champion Newcomer Show Horse
Class#  Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name David Ingle Brian Scholes Loraine Homer Result  Place
870  SONOS PARK TIMELESS ENCORE Jess Stones 1 1 3 1st
742 DALY DOWNS TRUE COLOURS Stephanie Barrington 3 2 3 5 2nd
895  WIDE ACRE BLACK DIAMOND Lynda Hayes 1 5 5 6 3rd
775  HUNTINGFIELD LODGE TIGERLILY Grace Berry 6 4 2 6 4th
779  INK Greg Mickan 4 3 4 7 5th
884  TLBETTINA Courtney Cremasco 5 6 6 11 6th
The Equestrian NSW Grand Champion Newcomer Show Hunter
Class#  Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Loraine Homer David Ingle Val Mayger Result  Place
843  POCKET WATCH Jess Stones 1 1 2 3 1st
836  OPINION Fiona Mclintyre 3 2 1 3 2nd
855  ROSEDEN SUPER KATZ Fiona Portelli 2 6 4 6 3rd
790  KINGSFIELD ARLINGTON Kirby Mills 4 3 5 7 4th
905  ZENA PPH Ebonie Lee 5 4 3 7 5th
727  BRAVO Rebecca Harnas 6 5 6 11 6th
THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OWNER/RIDER SMALL SHOW HUNTER PONY ne 12h
Class#  Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name David Ingle Brian Scholes Loraine Homer Result  Place
117 752 EAGLE PARK CEASER Ella Fin 1 1 1 2 1st
117 763  GLEN AVON PYTHAGARUS Sabastian Lucas 2 2 2 4 2nd
BROOKMAN PARK SPARKLING
117 729  TIARA Elsie Rieger
THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OWNER/RIDER SMALL OPEN PONY ne 12h
Class#  Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Val Mayger David Ingle Loraine Homer Result  Place
BROOKMAN PARK SPARKLING
118 729  TIARA Elsie Rieger 1 2 2 1st
118 703 ARCADIAN SPIRIT Sabastian Lucas 2 2 3 2nd



4

L / O
o PERFORMM/ ;

THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OWNER/RIDER MEDIUM SHOW HUNTER PONY over 12h ne 13h

Class#  Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Loraine Homer Brian Scholes Val Mayger Result  Place

119 900  YARTARLA PARK CHIPMONK Jessica Callus 2 1 2 3 1st
Kaitlin Labahn-

119 710 BAMBOROUGH JAZZELL Meyland 1 3 4 4 2nd
119 837  OWENDALE BEESTING Kate Kyros 3 2 3 5 3rd
119 855  ROSEDEN SUPER KATZ Fiona Portelli 4 5 1 5 4th
119 724  BORDERSHOW VANILLA ICE Tia Rose Mckenzie 5 4 5 9 Sth
119 867  SIENNA THE TANGO Ella Smith
119 876  TAMLYN FARM TOBIAS Georgia Currall

THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OWNER/RIDER MEDIUM OPEN PONY over 12h ne 13h

Horse Name

Class#  Horse Number Rider Name Loraine Homer Brian Scholes Valmayger Result  Place
120 817  MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN Elizabeth Taylor 1 1 kS 2 1st
120 725  BRAEBURN HEAVENLY SOPRANO Kate Kyros 2 2 3 4 2nd
120 894  WHITMERE ROYAL CONSORT Megan Plucknett 3 4 2 5 3rd
120 733 CIMERON PRINCE CHARMING Wynter Schultz 4 3 5 7 4th
120 896  WISE GUY Hayley Gears 5 5 4 9 Sth

THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OWNER/RIDER LARGE SHOW HUNTER PONY over 13h ne 14h

Class#  Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Brian Scholes Val Mayger David Ingle Result  Place
121 796  KOORANA NEVERLAND Tia Mckenzie 1 2 3 3 1st
121 809  MELODY PARK HEAVENLY PEARL Sascha Parker-Eade 2 1 2 3 2nd

ASTRAL MID SUMMER NIGHTS

121 709  DREAM Teneille Tuoro 3 5 1 4 3rd
121 746 DIRIGEREE PARK REGAL AFFAIR Jean Hull 4 3 4 7 4th
121 868 SILKWOOD RIVERSIDE Melissa Plucknett 5 4 5 9 5th

THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OWNER/RIDER LARGE OPEN PONY over 13h ne 14h

Class#  Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Brian Scholes Val Mayger David Ingle Result  Place
122 764 GRAND PICCOLO Melinda Ralph 1 1 2 2 Ist
122 830 NOTTINGHAM LOVE SONG Renae Dorney 2 7 3 5 2nd
122 787 KAZWOOD PARK LOVE ALWAYS Alyce Vieira 3 3 2 5 3rd
122 773 HIGHCROFT COPY CAT Eliza Douglas 4 2 5 6 4th
122 907 GREENWOOD COCO CHANEL Emily Mears 5 4 4 8 5th
122 736 CORNDALE DOLCE Claudia Hughes 8 5 6 11 6th
122 713 BAYVIEW IVY LEAGUE Charlotte Gillespie 6 8 7 13 7th
122 800  LANGTREE FAIRPLAY Taylah Hutchinson 7 6 g 13 8th
122 853  ROSEDALE POP SENSATION Kate Kyros

THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OWNER/RIDER SMALL SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY over 14hh ne

14.2hh

Class#  Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Result  Place
123 797  KOORANA TIMELESS MONUMENT  Grace Tyson 1 4 2 3 1st
123 728  BROADWATER PARK CARTIER Elizabeth Taylor 2 2 3 4 2nd
123 785  KAMILAROI TALK O THE TOWN Libby Guest 3 1 4 4 3rd
123 892  WHISTLEJACKETS TOKYO ROSE Hollie McLeod 4 3 1 4 4th
123 816  MIRINDA JACKPOT Tia Mckenzie 5 6 5 10 5th
123 759  FARLEIGH MISS LOUISE Tamica Haines 7 5 6 11 6th
123 757  FARLEIGH CALYPSO Ellie Jane Rudder 6 7 7 13 7th
123 712 BAYVIEW BOOM TOWN Emma Rust
123 758  FARLEIGH LYGON Claire Jones

123 826  NEP CANDY DE LUXE Nellie Zar

HOW HORSE
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Class#  Horse Number
124 795
124 820
124 884
124 715
124 766
124 794

PERFORMA/T.

THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OWNER/RIDER SMALL OPEN GALLOWAY over 14h ne 14.2h

Horse Name

KOLBEACH HOLLYS DIAMOND
MONUMENT PARK SUPERSTAR
TLBETTINA

BECKWORTH MAGIC MYTH
HAMLOT PARK TOP SECRET
KOLBEACH FLAME

Rider Name

Kate Kyros

Emily Murray
Courtney Cremasco
Georgia Dalley
Tanya Benton-Hall

Ella Smith

THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OWNER/RIDER LARGE SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY over 14.2h ne

15h

Class#  Horse Number
125 792
125 865
125 880
125 881
125 753
125 780
125 841

Horse Name

KL EMBERS

SALISBURY MASTERPIECE
TERRA FELIX XL

THISTLE PARK PILGRIM
EBL ONE NIGHT IN PARIS
IONA PARK VIRTUOSO
PEMBERTON APPLAUSE

Rider Name

Kelly Hull

Claudia McCormick
Holly Ticehurst
Shelley Riley
Hunter Taylor
Bailee Richdale

Eloise Giustozzi

THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OWNER/RIDER LARGE OPEN GALLOWAY over 14.2h ne 15h

Class#  Horse Number
126 707
126 890
126 882
126 802
126 741
126 885
126 702
126 722

Horse Name

ARIA V ALLEGRO
WESTLAKE MATISSE
TIKALLARA ILLUSION
LASER ENCORE

DAISY PATCH TOY STORY
TREMAYNE ROYAL OPERA

ALLIRA PARK SANTANA
BOLAGAMY GIFT

Rider Name
Isabelle Ker
Holly Mahony
Bronte Adams
Melissa Oven
Victoria Fricker

Charlee Anthony
Kaitlin Labahn-
Meyland

Samantha Rutledge

THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OWNER/RIDER SMALL SHOW HUNTER HACK over 15hh ne 16h

Class#  Horse Number
127 889
127 776
127 700
127 905
127 875

Horse Name
WESTLAKE MARKSMAN
I LOVE LUCY

ACADEMY OF ARTS
ZENA PPH

SYMPHONY

Rider Name
Kasey Currall
Jean Hull
Jennifer Truong
Ebonie Lee

Nellie Zar

THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OWNER/RIDER SMALL OPEN HACK over 15h ne 16h

Class#  Horse Number
128 799
128 767
128 808
128 786
128 803
128 866
128 886
128 893
128 873
128 857
128 705

Horse Name

LA CONFIDENTIAL
HARLOW

MANORVALE AFTER FIVE
KARMA PARK ROYAL SILK
LE PETIT PRINCE
SANLIRRA PUPPET SHOW
VALEVIEW ASIO
WHITEWOOD JUST CRUISIN
SPRINGSTON

ROYAL GIOVANNI

ARGYL IMPRINT

Rider Name

Leith Doran
Alyssia Giustozzi
Caitlin Fricker
Georgia Dalley
Camilla Piggott
Rhiarn Perks
Brianna McAuliffe
Elizabeth Rutledge
Chloe Chester

Cordelia Bell
Isabella Cross-
Winston
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THE MITAVITE OWNER/RIDER LARGE SHOW HUNTER HACK over 16h

Class#  Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name David Ingle Loraine Homer Brian Scholes Result  Place
129 719  BELCAM CORALLINE Georgie Kellock 1 1 1 2 1st
129 869  SILVER MOON Victoria Fricker 5 3 2 5 2nd
129 788  KDH FIRST LADY Alexandra Roberts 4 2 4 6 3rd
129 743  DAYDREAM BELIEVER Sophia Redenbach 2 5 8 7 4th
129 765  HALLE BERRY IMP Shelby Bragg 3 6 7 9 5th
129 782  JAYBEE GIORGIO Deanne Benton 6 9 3 9 6th
129 756  F1 ROCKSTAR Courtney Larard 8 4 9 12 7th
129 784  JERMYN STREET Sophia Redenbach 7 7 5 12 8th
129 793  KOHINOOR LUNAR STAR Ashley Cavanagh 9 8 6 14 9th
129 781  JAMIESON MAGIC Rachel Roberts
129 801  LANZEL Virginia Blanch

THE EQUESTRIAN NSW OWNER/RIDER LARGE OPEN HACK over 16h

Class#  Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Val Mayger David Ingle Loraine Homer Result  Place

130 770  HEARTBREAKER Stephen Gladstone 2 1 2 3 1st
Kaitlin Labahn-

130 851  ROLEXII Meyland 1 7 4 5 2nd
130 748  DP IMPRESSIONS Jaimie-Lee Burns 3 2 3 5 3rd
130 721  BOGART Lisa McCann 7 4 1 5 4th
130 839  PANDEMONIUM IN POETRY Sarah Stafford 4 8 6 10 5th
130 791  KIRBY PARK ENTERTAINER Rumer Wendt 9 3 7 10 6th
130 828  NEWPORT Jade Christofis 6 6 5 11 7th
130 735  CONNETICUT Christie Hall 8 5 8 13 8th
130 760  FOREVER BB Bree Butcher 5 9 9 14 9th
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EQUESTRIAN

THE CHAMPION TAILS OPEN LARGE HACK OVER 16h Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3
Class # Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name David Ingle Loraine Homer Brian Scholes Result  Place
138 807 LORDZ Greg Mickan 1 2 1 2 1st
138 721 BOGART Lisa McCann 2 3 3 5 2nd
138 772 HIGH FASHION Syenna Vasilopoulos 5 1 9 6 3rd
138 791 KIRBY PARK ENTERTAINER Rumer Wendt 3 4 8 7 4th
138 851 ROLEX Il Kaitlin Labahn-Meyland 6 6 2 8 5th
138 748 DP IMPRESSIONS Jaimie-Lee Burns 4 5 5 9 6th
138 839 PANDEMONIUM IN POETRY Sarah Stafford 8 7 4 11 7th
138 806 LIBERTY WALK Hayley Bishop 7 9 6 13 8th
138 828 NEWPORT Jade Christofis 9 8 7 15 9th
138 760 FOREVER BB Bree Butcher 10 10 10 20 10th
138 735 CONNETICUT Christie Hall
138 846 REVELRY RP Ali Berwick
THE KK EQUESTRIAN & KING LODGE STUD OPEN LEADING REIN PONY NE 12h Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3
rider Syrs &u 8yrs
Class # Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Brian Scholes Val Mayger Loraine Homer Result Place
131 750 DUNELM LAST DANCE Rory Nicholls/Alexandra 1 1 k3 2 1st
Strange
131 744 DEEPLAKE SILVER MAIDEN Addisyn Ream/Belinda 2 2 5 4 2nd
Lane-Weate
131 878 TAYLAR MADE FAIRY FLOSS Taliah Sidorenko/Casey 3 4 2 5 3rd
Sidorenko
131 805 LIBERTEPARK CHARMED Taeo Tuoro/Teneille 4 3 6 4th
Tuoro
131 703 ARCADIAN SPIRIT Canterbury Lucas/Kirsty 5 5 9 Sth
Purcell
THE CHAMPION TAILS OPEN SMALL HACK OVER 15h ne 16h
Class # Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Brian Scholes David Ingle Result  Place
137 812 MIKIMOTO Michael Christie 1 1 2 Ist
137 858 ROYAL OAK FOREIGN AFFAIRS Ali Berwick 2 2 4 2nd
137 704 ARGYL CONTENDER Sheree Pengelly 4 3 5 3rd
137 866 SANLIRRA PUPPET SHOW Rhiarn Perks 3 3 7 4th
137 742 DALY DOWNS TRUE COLOURS Stephanie Barrington 3 9 8 5th
137 808 MANORVALE AFTER FIVE Caitlin Fricker 6 6 8 6th
137 767 HARLOW Alyssia Giustozzi 5 7 11 7th
137 873 SPRINGSTON Chloe Chester 7 5 12 8th
137 886 VALEVIEW ASIO Brianna McAuliffe 10 4 12 9th
137 705 ARGYL IMPRINT Isabella Cross-Winston 9 10 19 10th
137 893 WHITEWOOD JUST CRUISIN Elizabeth Rutledge 13 11 22 11th
137 740 CUVEE NZ Melissa Plucknett
137 786 KARMA PARK ROYAL SILK Georgia Dalley
137 798 KP ROYAL PRINCE Simon De Leeuw
137 799 LA CONFIDENTIAL Leith Doran
137 835 OASIS SUNRISE Trinette Crawford
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THE DURAL STOCKFEEDS OPEN SMALL GALLOWAY over 14h ne 14.2h

SN

Class # Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name David Ingle Loraine Homer Brian Scholes Result  Place
135 820 MONUMENT PARK SUPERSTAR Emily Murray 1 1 2 2 1st
135 718 BEECHWOOD CASTE IN GOLD Victoria Cameron 2 2 6 4 2nd
135 879 TEEONA CHARLIE BROWN Jo Anne Parry 3 3 1 4 3rd
135 795 KOLBEACH HOLLYS DIAMOND Kate Kyros 7 3 3 6 4th
135 822 MR NAPOLEON Briony Randle 4 5 4 8 5th
135 864 ROYALWOOD SONGSTRESS Joanne Prestwidge 6 6 5 11 6th
135 852 ROSEDALE PICCADILLY Alyssa Giustozzi 5 7 7 12 7th
135 747 DONLEA IN THE MOMENT Amelia Refalo 8 8 8 16 8th
135 715 BECKWORTH MAGIC MYTH Georgia Dalley

THE WIDEACRE STUD OPEN LARGE PONY over 13h ne 14h

Class # Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name David Ingle Loraine Homer Brian Scholes Result  Place
134 850 ROBBANIE FRONTMAN Melanie Skinner 1 1 3 2 1st
134 764 GRAND PICCOLO Melinda Ralph 3 2 1 3 2nd
134 863 ROYALWOOD SONG BOOK Jess Stones 2 5 5 7 3rd
134 830 NOTTINGHAM LOVE SONG Renae Dorney 6 4 4 8 4th
134 895 WIDE ACRE BLACK DIAMOND Lynda Hayes 8 6 2 8 5th
134 771 HIBRIE ROYAL ANTHEM Daniel McNamara 7 3 6 9 6th
134 787 KAZWOOD PARK LOVE ALWAYS Alyce Vieira 4 8 7 11 7th
134 800 LANGTREE FAIRPLAY Taylah Hutchinson 5 7 8 12 8th
134 713 BAYVIEW IVY LEAGUE Trinette Crawford
134 773 HIGHCROFT COPY CAT Eliza Douglas
134 853 ROSEDALE POP SENSATION Kate Kyros

THE RIDERS REST B&B LEADING REIN SHOW HUNTER PONY NE 12h (Rider 5yrs & under 8yrs)
Class # Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name Val Mayger Loraine Homer Brian Scholes Result Place

Sophie Towers/Stephanie
139 751 EAGLE PARK ACHILLES Chenery 1 1 E3 2 1st

Sarah Amundsen/Harrison
139 752 EAGLE PARK CEASER Rainnie 2 2 2 4 2nd

139 848 RIVINGTON ELONWY Tamara Sidorenko 3 3 4 6 3rd

Canterbury Lucas/Kirsty
139 763 GLEN AVON PYTHAGARUS Purcell 4 4 3 8

139 899 WYATT PARK QUONTREAU Yoko Poolkerd
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THE WALFAM INVESTMENTS OPEN LARGE GALLOWAY OVER 14.2h ne 15h

SN

Class # Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name David Ingle Loraine Homer Val Mayger Result  Place
136 707 ARIAV ALLEGRO Isabelle Ker 4 1 2 3 1st
136 769 HEADLEY PARK BLACK LABEL Matthew Snell 1 5 4 5 2nd
136 890 WESTLAKE MATISSE Holly Mahony 2 4 3 5 3rd
136 829 NORTHERN RIDGE ROMANCE Jess Stones 3 2 7 5 4th
136 862 ROYALWOOD OPENING NIGHT Sue Thompson 5 6 1 6 5th
136 882 TIKALLARA ILLUSION Bronte Adams [ 3 5 8 6th
136 741 DAISY PATCH TOY STORY Victoria Fricker 7 7 [} 14 7th
136 802 LASER ENCORE Melissa Oven 8 8 6 14 8th
136 814 MILLAWARRAH RIVULET Jenni Gibson 6 9 8 14 9th
136 702 ALLIRA PARK SANTANA Kaitlin Labahn-Meyland

DOGUE SMALL SHOW HUNTER HACK OVER 15h ne 16h

Class # Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name David Ingle Brian Scholes Val Mayger Result  Place
145 761 FOXIE Nicola Smith 1 5 2 3 1st
145 776 I LOVE LUCY Jean Hull 4 3 1 4 2nd
145 889 WESTLAKE MARKSMAN Kasey Currall 7 1 4 5 3rd
145 700 ACADEMY OF ARTS Jennifer Truong 3 4 3 6 4th
145 887 WE LOVE LOLA Sarah Olsen 5 2 5 7 Sth
145 875 SYMPHONY Nellie Zar 2 7 7 9 6th
145 905 ZENA PPH Ebonie Lee 6 6 6 12 7th
145 824 MYSTIC PARK TCHAIKOVSKY Portia Whiffen-Briski

THE J&R EQUESTRIAN LARGE SHOW HUNTER HACK OVER 16hh

Class # Horse Number Horse Name Rider Name David Ingle Loraine Homer Val Mayger Result  Place
146 719 BELCAM CORALLINE Georgie Kellock 1 1 2 2 Ist
146 743 DAYDREAM BELIEVER Sophia Redenbach 3 2 3 5 2nd
146 788 KDH FIRST LADY Alexandra Roberts 6 3 2 5 3rd
146 836 OPINION Fiona Mclintyre 2 6 7 8 4th
146 869 SILVER MOON Victoria Fricker 4 5 6 9 Sth
146 755 F1 DON SCHUMANN Courtney Larard 5 8 5 10 6th
146 793 KOHINOOR LUNAR STAR Ashley Cavanagh 7 7 4 11 7th
146 784 JERMYN STREET Sophia Redenbach 8 4 8 12 8th

146 833 NUNGARRA SIMPLY RED Phoebe O'Connell
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THE CONCEPTION GARLANDS OPEN MEDIUM PONY over 12h ne 13h
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THE SYDNEY SOLVENTS OPEN LARGE SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY OVER 14.2h ne 15h
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738
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813

792

880

753

865

881

780

841

708

716

MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN

ROYALWOOD CAT CALL

ROSEDALE SIMPLICITY

HARRINGTON PARK SYMPHONY

BECKWORTH SPLENDID SOLEIL

WHITMERE ROYAL CONSORT

ROSWORTH SOUNDS LIKE MUSIC

CORUMBENE KIT KAT

TAPU HAVANA NIGHTS

BRAEBURN HEAVENLY SOPRANO

ROBBANIE CHART TOPPER

DREAMTIME DIVA

MILLAWARRAH MARTINI

KL EMBERS

TERRA FELIX XL

EBL ONE NIGHT IN PARIS

SALISBURY MASTERPIECE

THISTLE PARK PILGRIM

IONA PARK VIRTUOSO

PEMBERTON APPLAUSE

ARISTON LIAISON

BECKWORTH ROMANY
SANDALWOOD

Elizabeth Taylor
Melissa Plucknett

Kate Kyros

Annabelle Richardson

Trinette Crawford
Melissa Plucknett
Charlotte Drynan
Caitlin Fricker
Elsie Rieger

Kate Kyros

Belinda Sibley

Jess Stones
Matthew Snell
Kelly Hull

Holly Ticehurst
Hunter Taylor
Claudia McCormick
Lauren King

Bailee Richdale
Eloise Giustozzi

Ben Laupert

Chanele Hunter

THE RAFFERTY RUGS OPEN SMALL PONY NE 12h (rider 14yrs & under)
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YARTARLA PARK TAYLOR MAID

Charlotte Drynan
Jett Newman

Sabastian Lucas

Elsie Rieger
Ella Fin

Codie Lambert

David Ingle
2

3

David Ingle

3

Loraine Homer

Loraine Homer

Brian Scholes

David Ingle

2

Brian Scholes

Val Mayger
1

2

Val Mayger
1

2

4%

Result

13

14

14

Result

11

15

15

Result

HOR ¢

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Sth

6th

7th

8th

9th

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Sth

6th

7th

8th

9th

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Sth
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EQUESTRIAN

153

153

153

153

THE MENANGLE PARK SHOW SOCIETY OPEN SMALL SHOW HUNTER PONY NE 12h (rider 14 yrs &

140

140

140

140

140

141

141

141

141

141

141

141

141

141

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

873

742

844

803

742

803

844

873

751

752

789

730

763

PERFORM

2017 NSW/ACT Series OFF THE TRACK FINAL

ACADEMY OF ARTS

DP IMPRESSIONS (ASB: My
Doctor)

CONNETICUT (ASB: Gergis)

LE PETIT PRINCE (ASB: Vayak)

Jennifer Truong

Jaimie-Lee Burns
Christie Hall

Camilla Piggott

LED THOROUGHBRED EXHIBIT (ASB Registered)

SPRINGSTON (ASB: Springston)

DALY DOWNS TRUE COLOURS
(ASB: Cross Constance)

PRECEDENCE (ASB: Precedence)

LE PETIT PRINCE (ASB: Vayak)

Best Dressed Female Handler

DALY DOWNS TRUE COLOURS
(ASB: Cross Constance)

LE PETIT PRINCE (ASB: Vayak)
PRECEDENCE (ASB: Precedence)

SPRINGSTON (ASB: Springston)

under)
EAGLE PARK ACHILLES
EAGLE PARK CEASER
KENDA PARK STRAUSS
BURNEWANG ENGLISH ROSE

GLEN AVON PYTHAGARUS

Holly Mahony

Stephanie Barrington
Fiona Mcintyre

Camilla Piggott

Stephanie Barrington
Camilla Piggott
Fiona Mcintyre

Holly Mahony

Anneliese Hughes
Ella Fin

Elizabeth Taylor
Keeley Thomas

Sabastian Lucas

THE DEAMER TRANSPORT MEDIUM SHOW HUNTER PONY over 12h ne 13h

845

762

831

900

731

876

837

710

724

RALEIGH PICTURE PERFECT

GEM PARK DEBONARE

NSJ ENCHANTED

YARTARLA PARK CHIPMONK

CANDLEWOOD ROCK STAR

TAMLYN FARM TOBIAS

OWENDALE BEESTING

BAMBOROUGH JAZZELL

BORDERSHOW VANILLA ICE

Emily Murray

Jenna Hall

Ella Darmanin

Jessica Callus

Christie Hall

Georgia Currall

Kate Kyros

Kaitlin Labahn-Meyland

Tia Rose Mckenzie

Mitch Fox

Ist

2nd

3rd

4th

Kerry Tempest-Clarke

Ist

2nd

3rd

4th

Kerry Tempest-Clarke

Brian Scholes

Loraine Homer

Val Mayger

4

David Ingle

5

Loraine Homer

Brian Scholes

Result

Result

10

12

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Sth

6th

7th

8th
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EQUESTRIAN

142

142

142

142

142

142

142

142

142

142

142

143

143

143

143

143

143

143

143

143

PERFORMA/7,

THE EQUISSENTIALS LARGE SHOW HUNTER PONY over 13h ne 14h

809

796

726

709

838

706

815

871

868

746

843

MELODY PARK HEAVENLY PEARL

KOORANA NEVERLAND

BRAEBURN OSCAR DE LA RENTA

ASTRAL MID SUMMER NIGHTS
DREAM

OWENDALE REMBRANDT

ARGYLE SECRET GEM

MIRINDA FORTITUDE

SPINAFEX PARK MONTANA

SILKWOOD RIVERSIDE

DIRIGEREE PARK REGAL AFFAIR

POCKET WATCH

Jess Stones
Tia Mckenzie

Kate Kyros

Teneille Tuoro
Renbekah Bennett
Kirsty Harper-Purcell
Izabella Mcintyre
Yvonne Barr

Melissa Plucknett
Jean Hull

Jess Stones

THE RAFFERTY RUGS SMALL SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY over 14h ne 14.2h

816

734

728

785

811

892

797

737

758

MIRINDA JACKPOT

CLEMSON TUXEDO

BROADWATER PARK CARTIER

KAMILAROI TALK O THE TOWN

METEOR SHOWERS

WHISTLEJACKETS TOKYO ROSE

KOORANA TIMELESS
MONUMENT

CORNDALE KISS AND TELL

FARLEIGH LYGON

Tia Mckenzie

Kirsty Harper-Purcell
Elizabeth Taylor
Libby Guest

I1zabella Mcintyre

Hollie McLeod

Grace Tyson
Anneliese Hughes

Claire Jones

Champion Ridden Thoroughbred Classic Class - Off the Track registered Thoroughbred

149

149

149

149

149

851

742

735

873

767

ROLEX Il (ASB: Grey Assassin)

DALY DOWNS TRUE COLOURS
(ASB: Cross Constance)

CONNETICUT (ASB: Gergis)
SPRINGSTON (ASB: Springston)

HARLOW

Kaitlin Labahn-Meyland

Stephanie Barrington
Christie Hall
Chloe Chester

Alyssia Giustozzi

Champion Thoroughbred Classic Class -Off the Track Show Hunter registered Thoroughbred

150

150

700

727

ACADEMY OF ARTS

BRAVO (ASB: Bel Monaro)

Jennifer Truong

Rebecca Harnas

SN

David Ingle

1

Val Magyer

1

Kerry Tempest-
Clarke

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

5th

Kerry Tempest-
Clarke

1st

2nd

Loraine Homer

6

Brian Scholes

Val Mager
1

9

David Ingle

2

5

4%

Result

13

14

Result

11

16

HOR ¢

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Sth

6th

7th

8th

9th

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Sth

6th

7th

8th
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EQUESTRIAN

147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147

147

148

148

148
148
148
148
148

148

THE BARE EQUESTRIAN ADULT RIDER 18- 25YRS

540

552

512

522

538

505

501

523

509

532

THE BARE EQUESTRIAN ADULT RIDER over 25YRS

668

558

559

504

519

548

PERFORMAY

Melissa Plucknett
Taelar Rae Williams
Courtney Cremasco
Georgie Batten
Lauren King

Bronte Adams
Ashley Cavanagh
Georgie Kellock
Chloe Chester

Jade Christofis

Briony Randall

Christie Hall

Stephanie Barrington
Courtney Larard

Mel Waller

Brittany Reside

Fiona Mclintyre

Sarah Stafford

CUVEE NZ
XTRAVAGANT

F1 DON SCHUMANN
KARINGAL SIENNA
THISTLE PARK PILGRIM
TIKALLARA ILLUSION
KOHINOOR LUNAR STAR
BELCAM CORALLINE
SPRINGSTON

NEWPORT

David Ingle
PH Zena
Conneticuit

DALY DOWNS TRUE
COLOURS

F1 ROCKSTAR

KDH FIRST LADY
PRECEDENCE

PANDEMONIUM IN POETRY

Loraine Homer

David Ingle

Val Mayger

Brian Scholes

Brian Scholes

4%

W HORSES

Result

10

12

12

Result

10

12

14

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Sth

6th

7th

8th

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Sth

6th

7th

8th



EQUESTRIAN

169

169

169

(4

.

170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170

170

804

834

883

PERFORMA/

Ridden Shetland

LENTARA HARVESTON

OAK PARK PARAMOUNT

TIMARRON COTTAGE TEDDY

Kate Kyros

Annabelle Richardson

Alexandra Berle

THE BARE EQUESTRIAN RIDER 15, 16, 17 YEARS

550

536

514

502

503

527

547

531

544

555

556

506

521

529

530

534

537

543

Sophie Walker
Kate Shenton
Ebonie Lee

Bree Butcher
Brianna Mcauliffe
Hunter Taylor
Sarah Olsen
Izabella Mcintyre
Rhiarn Perks
Tyler Bain
Victoria Fricker
Caitlin Fricker
Georgia Dalley
Isabella Cross-Winston
Isabelle Ker

Jess O'Sullivan
Katrina Gorman

Phoebe O'Connell

ILLARAK DONNTRELL

TREMAYNE ROYAL OPERA

ZENA PPH

FOREVER BB

VALEVIEW ASIO

EBL ONE NIGHT IN PARIS

WE LOVE LOLA

METEOR SHOWERS

SANLIRRA PUPPET SHOW

THISTLE PARK PILGRIM

DAISY PATCH TOY STORY

MANORVALE AFTER FIVE

KARMA PARK ROYAL SILK

ARGYL IMPRINT

ARIAV ALLEGRO

SAN FRANCISCO FF

WARATAH LIBERACE

NUNGARRA SIMPLY RED

THE MOORE PARK STABLES CHILDS/JUNIOR OPEN LARGE GALLOWAY OVER 14.2h ne 15h

157

157

157

157

157

157

157

157

732

882

885

802

861

702

707

741

818

891

CHIPPENHAM ZULU

TIKALLARA ILLUSION

TREMAYNE ROYAL OPERA

LASER ENCORE

ROYALWOOD CONCERTO

ALLIRA PARK SANTANA

ARIAV ALLEGRO

DAISY PATCH TOY STORY

MIRINDA MONET

WESTWALES VALENTINO

Tyler Kelly

Rhiarn Perks

Belle Edwards

Georgia Dalley

Jessica Fraser

Kaitlin Labahn-Meyland
Isabelle Ker

Victoria Fricker

Lucy Goodyer

Portia Whiffen-Briski

Val Mayger

1

Brian Scholes

11

10

Loraine Homer

2

Brian Scholes

Lorane Homer

10

David Ingle

1

Loraine Homer

David Ingles

Val Mayger
1

3

4%

Result

Result

10

15

19

20

Result

10

HOR ¢

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Sth

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Sth
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EQUESTRIAN

163

163

163

143

163

163

163

163

162

162

162

162

162

162

162

162

162

162

166

166

166

166

166

165

165

165

165

165

165

165

734

797

728

811

816

757

737

825

PERFORM

THE EQUESTRIAN NSW CHILDS/JUNIOR SMALL SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY over 14h ne 14.2h

CLEMSON TUXEDO

KOORANA TIMELESS
MONUMENT

BROADWATER PARK CARTIER

METEOR SHOWERS

MIRINDA JACKPOT

FARLEIGH CALYPSO

CORNDALE KISS AND TELL

NAAMAN PROTEGE

Kirsty Harper-Purcell

Grace Tyson
Elizabeth Taylor
Izabella Mcintyre
Tia Mckenzie
Ellie Jane Rudder
Anneliese Hughes

Angelina Thompson

CHILDS/JUNIOR LARGE SHOW HUNTER PONY over 13h ne 14h

815

796

706

809

832

868

720

726

754

838

MIRINDA FORTITUDE

KOORANA NEVERLAND

ARGYLE SECRET GEM

MELODY PARK HEAVENLY PEARL

NSJ TOWN CRIER

SILKWOOD RIVERSIDE

BELLEVALE DAZZLING DESIGN

BRAEBURN OSCAR DE LA RENTA

ELVONARA PARK KANDYMAN

OWENDALE REMBRANDT

Izabella Mcintyre
Tia Mckenzie

Kirsty Harper-Purcell
Sascha Parker-Eade
Olivia Carter

Mia Plucknett
Madison Wheatley
Kate Kyros

Jack Jackson

Elizabeth Taylor

THE EQUESTRIAN NSW CHILDS/JUNIOR LARGE SHOW HUNTER HACK OVER 16h

743

869

765

739

833

DAYDREAM BELIEVER

SILVER MOON

HALLE BERRY IMP

CREEK LODGE KING WILLIAM

NUNGARRA SIMPLY RED

Sophia Redenbach
Victoria Fricker
Shelby Bragg
Melissa Plucknett

Phoebe O'Connell

THE EQUESTRIAN NSW CHILDS/JUNIOR SHOW HUNTER HACK OVER 15h ne 16h

745

889

778

905

887

774

827

DELEGATE

WESTLAKE MARKSMAN

ILLARAK DONNTRELL

ZENA PPH

WE LOVE LOLA

HILLEN VOYAGER

NEW WORLD RIVERMAN

Olivia Daffurn
Kasey Currall
Sophie Walker
Ebonie Lee
Sarah Olsen
Mia Skinner

Shilo Harvey

David Ingles

1

Val Mayger

5

Loraine Homer

Loraine Horne

Brian Scholes

Brian Scholes

David Ingle

1

David Ingle

1

Val Mayger

2

Loraine Homer

Brian Scholes

Val Mayger

E

4%

Result

12

Result

Result

Result

HOR ¢

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Sth

6th

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Sth

6th

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Sth
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EQUESTRIAN

PERFORMA/L.

THE MACARTHUR TRAILER & RV REPAIRS CHILDS/JUNIOR OPEN LARGE HACK OVER 16h

159

159

159

159

159

158

158

158

158

158

158

158

158

158

158

851

748

791

828

760

ROLEX Il

DP IMPRESSIONS

KIRBY PARK ENTERTAINER

NEWPORT

FOREVER BB

Kaitlin Labahn-Meyland
Jaimie-Lee Burns
Rumer Wendt

Jade Christofis

Bree Butcher

THE J&R EQUESTRIAN CHILDS/JUNIOR OPEN SMALL HACK OVER 15h ne 16h

808

767

714

860

803

886

866

893

705

857

775

MANORVALE AFTER FIVE

HARLOW

BAYVIEW TOY BOY

ROYALWOOD CENTRE STAGE

LE PETIT PRINCE

VALEVIEW ASIO

SANLIRRA PUPPET SHOW

WHITEWOOD JUST CRUISIN

ARGYL IMPRINT

ROYAL GIOVANNI

HUNTINGFIELD LODGE TIGERLILY

KARMA PARK ROYAL SILK

Caitlin Fricker

Isabelle Ker

Ella Cowgill

Phoebe Sutton Kouros
Sophie Walker
Brianna McAuliffe
Rhiarn Perks

Elizabeth Rutledge
Isabella Cross-Winston
Cordelia Bell

Grace Berry

Georgia Dalley

THE SKINNER HAULAGE CHILDS/JUNIOR OPEN SMALL PONY NE 12h (rider 14yrs & under)

153C

153C

153C

153C

153C

153C

898

703

729

901

805

904

WYATT PARK ANGEL DUST

ARCADIAN SPIRIT

BROOKMAN PARK SPARKLING
TIARA

YARTARLA PARK LOUIS VUITTON

LIBERTEPARK CHARMED

YARTARLA PARK TAYLOR MAID

Jett Newman

Sabastian Lucas

Elsie Rieger
Charlotte Drynan
Hannah Fischer

Codie Lambert

PARRAMATTA MOTOR GROUP OWNER/RIDER MEDIUM SHOW HUNTER PONY over 12h ne 13h

161

161

161

161

161

161

161

161

900

831

762

710

876

723

724

837

845

YARTARLA PARK CHIPMONK

NSJ ENCHANTED

GEM PARK DEBONARE

BAMBOROUGH JAZZELL

TAMLYN FARM TOBIAS

BORDERSHOW DANCING QUEEN

BORDERSHOW VANILLA ICE

OWENDALE BEESTING

RALEIGH PICTURE PERFECT

Jessica Callus

Ella Darmanin

Jenna Hall

Kaitlin Labahn-Meyland
Georgia Currall

Indiana Johnson

Tia Rose Mckenzie

Kate Kyros

Emily Murray

Brian Scholes

Loraine Homer

Loraine Homer

Loraine Homer

David Ingles

1

Brian Scholes

10

David Ingle

1

David Ingle

1

Val Mayger

1

Val Mayger
3

4

10

Brian Scholes

Val Mayger

4

4%

S HOW HORSE

Result

10

Result

11

12

14

20

Result

10

Result

10

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Sth

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Sth

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th
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EQUESTRIAN

155 830
155 787
155 850
155 713
155 736
155 773
155 800
155 853

PERFORMA/L

THE NATURES FARMACY CHILDS/JUNIOR OPEN LARGE PONY over 13h ne 14h

NOTTINGHAM LOVE SONG

KAZWOOD PARK LOVE ALWAYS

ROBBANIE FRONTMAN

BAYVIEW IVY LEAGUE

CORNDALE DOLCE

HIGHCROFT COPY CAT

LANGTREE FAIRPLAY

ROSEDALE POP SENSATION

THE BARE EQUESTRIAN RIDER U 12YEARS

172 554
172 516
172 520
172 542
172 539
172 526
172 500
172 508
172 510
172 533
172 545
172 549
172 557

THE MCCANN FAMILY CHILDS/JUNIOR OPEN SMALL GALLOWAY over 14h ne 14.2h

156 879
156 795
156 872
156 715
156 820

FIRST RIDDEN SHOW HUNTER PONY ne 12.2h (Rider 5yrs & under 12 years)

168 763

168 724

168 897

Tia Mckenzie
Elizabeth Taylor
Georgia Curral
Olivia Carter
Lucy Goodyer
Holly Howard
Anneliese Hughes
Chelsea Taunton
Claudia Hughes
Jenna Hall

Sabastian Lucas

Sascha Parker-Eade

Wynter Schultz

TEEONA CHARLIE BROWN
KOLBEACH HOLLYS DIAMOND
SPRINGFIELD SEATTLE
BECKWORTH MAGIC MYTH

MONUMENT PARK SUPERSTAR

GLEN AVON PYTHAGARUS
BORDERSHOW VANILLA ICE

WORANORA PROMISE

Loraine Homer

Elizabeth Taylor 1
Charlee Morton-Sharp 2
Kasey Currall 3

Charlotte Gillespie
Claudia Hughes
Eliza Douglas

Taylah Hutchinson

Kate Kyros
Loraine Homer

MIRINDA JACKPOT 1
LASER ENCORE 4
TAMLYN FARM TOBIAS 6
NSJ TOWN CRIER 2
MIRINDA MONET 3
WESSWOOD BOYFRIEND 5

CORNDALE KISS AND TELL

WHITMERE ROYAL OPERA

CORNDALE DOLCE

GEM PARK DEBONARE

ARCADIAN SPIRIT

MELODY PARK HEAVENLY
PEARL

CIMERON PRINCE
CHARMING

Brian Scholes

Tyler Kelly 1
Kate Kyros 2
Ella Darmanin 3

Georgia Dalley

Emily Murray

Loraine Horne
Sabastian Lucas 1
Tia Rose Mckenzie

Jett Newman

David Ingle

2

Brian Scholes

David Ingle
1

3

David Ingle

1

Brian Scholes
2

3

Val Mayger

Val Mayger

2

Val Mayger

1

4%

5 M ( HORS

Result

Result

10

Result

Results

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Sth

6th

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

Place

1st
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EQUESTRIAN

160
160
160

160

THE CBC CONSTRUCTIONS CHILDS/JUNIOR OPEN MEDIUM PONY over 12h ne 13h

154

154

154

154

154

154

154

154

THE HUTCHISON FAMILY FIRST RIDDEN OPEN PONY ne 12.2h (Rider 5yrs & under 12 years)

167

167

167

167

167

167

THE CALLUS FAMILY CHILDS/JUNIOR LARGE SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY OVER 14.2h ne 15h

164

164

164

164

164

164

164

164

789

730

763

897

768

817

894

810

856

903

854

733

768

810

903

729

703

819

753

780

880

865

841

711

881

708

PERFORMA# L

THE EQUESTRIAN NSW CHILDS/JUNIOR SMALL SHOW HUNTER PONY NE 12h (rider 14yrs & under)

KENDA PARK STRAUSS

BURNEWANG ENGLISH ROSE

GLEN AVON PYTHAGARUS

WORANORA PROMISE

HARRINGTON PARK SYMPHONY

MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN

WHITMERE ROYAL CONSORT

MERIVALE PARK CARTIER

ROSWORTH SOUNDS LIKE
MusIC

YARTARLA PARK SHOWPIECE

ROSEDALE SIMPLICITY

CIMERON PRINCE CHARMING

HARRINGTON PARK SYMPHONY

MERIVALE PARK CARTIER

YARTARLA PARK SHOWPIECE

BROOKMAN PARK SPARKLING
TIARA

ARCADIAN SPIRIT

MIRINDA PRINCESS PERFECT

EBL ONE NIGHT IN PARIS

IONA PARK VIRTUOSO

TERRA FELIX XL

SALISBURY MASTERPIECE

PEMBERTON APPLAUSE

BANBURY PARK REGAL
COLOURS

THISTLE PARK PILGRIM

ARISTON LIAISON

BECKWORTH ROMANY
SANDALWOOD

Loraine Homer

Elizabeth Taylor 1
Keeley Thomas 2
Sabastian Lucas 3

Jett Newman

Loraine Homer

Annabelle Richardson 1
Elizabeth Taylor 2
Megan Plucknett 3
Elsie Cooper 5
Charlotte Drynan 6
Ruby McAuliffe 4
Kate Kyros 7

Wynter Schultz

Brian Scholes

Annabelle Richardson 1
Elsie Cooper 2
Ruby McAuliffe 3
Elsie Rieger 4
Sabastian Lucas 5

Chase Jackson

Loraine Homer

Hunter Taylor 1
Bailee Richdale 4
Ebonie Lee 3
Claudia McCormick 6
Isabelle Ker 7
Kaitlin Martin 2
Tyler Bain 5

Rhianna Perks

Keeley Thomas

Brian Scholes

David Ingle

2

David Ingle

1

Brian Scholes

Val Mayger

1

Brian Scholes

Val Mayger
3

3

Val Mayger

6

4%

SHOW HOR

Result

Result

10

10

13

Result

10

Result

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Sth

6th

7th

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Sth

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Sth

6th

7th
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